



This is to confirm that

Jain Oshi

Published following article

An Indian Traditional Magical Medicine: Curcuma longa

Volume 11, Issue 7, pp: 229-237

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Yash Bora

Published following article

An Indian Traditional Magical Medicine: Curcuma longa

Volume 11, Issue 7, pp: 229-237

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Rohit Bidkar

Published following article

An Indian Traditional Magical Medicine: Curcuma longa

Volume 11, Issue 7, pp: 229-237

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Ms.Lad S.D.

Published following article

An Indian Traditional Magical Medicine: Curcuma longa

Volume 11, Issue 7, pp: 229-237

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Mr. Kshirsagar M.B.

Published following article

An Indian Traditional Magical Medicine: Curcuma longa

Volume 11, Issue 7, pp: 229-237

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Ms. Ghorpade P.R.

Published following article

An Indian Traditional Magical Medicine: Curcuma longa

Volume 11, Issue 7, pp: 229-237

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.